
DESSERT

ドリンクバー、セミブッフェ付

表記料金には消費税が含まれております。  |  All listed prices are inclusive of consumption tax.

¥200Patissier’s Mini Dessert of the Day
本日のミニデザート

ビール

グラスワイン（赤 / 白）

グラス スパークリングワイン

¥500
各 /EachLunch-time

Alcoholic Beverages
ランチアルコール

Beer

Glass of Wine (Red / White)

Glass of Sparkling Wine

本日のパスタ（バケット付き）

本日のパエリア

本日のピザサンド（ポテト付き）

厚切りベーコンとチーズのハンバーガー

スパイスマリネのハラミステーキ（パンorライス）

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,500

¥2,800

¥3,000

Pasta of the Day (with Baguette)

Paella of the Day

Pizza Sandwich of the Day (with Fries)

�ick-Cut Bacon & Cheese Burger

Spice-Marinated Skirt Steak (with Bread or Rice)

Includes Drink Bar and Semi-Bu�et

BEVERAGES

プラス料金で、デザートやアルコールドリンクもセットでお楽しみいただけます。

Enhance your meal with a dessert and alcoholic drinks set for an additional fee.

L U N C H
YOMITAN LAZOR CLUB

11:30 - 14:30 (14:00 L.O.)


